
5th & 6th Grade – Norman Lutheran Church  

Dates: 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 – Commandments 
Sunday, September 24, 2023 – Judges 
Sunday, October 1, 2023 – David 
Sunday, October 8, 2023 – Kingdoms 
Sunday, October 15, 2023 – Babylon 
Sunday, October 22, 2023 – No Sunday School NDCEL Convention 
Sunday, October 29, 2023 – No Sunday School Confirmation Sunday 
Sunday, November 5, 2023 – Nativity 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 – Christmas Program Practice  
Sunday, November 19, 2023 – Christmas Program Practice 
Sunday, November 26, 2023 – No Sunday School Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 – Practice for Christmas Program 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 – Practice for Christmas Program 
Sunday, December 17, 2023 – Christmas Program! 
Sunday, December 24, 2023 – No Sunday School Christmas Break 

Sunday, December 31, 2024 – No Sunday School Christmas Break 
Sunday, January 7, 2024 – Annunciation  
Sunday, January 14, 2024 – Consecration  
Sunday, January 21, 2024 – Herod  
Sunday, January 28, 2024 – Baptism  
Sunday, February 4, 2024 – Disciples  
Sunday, February 11, 2024 – Parables  
Sunday, February 18, 2024 – Lenten Activities  
Sunday, February 25, 2024 – Lenten Activities  
Sunday, March 3, 2024 – Lenten Activities 
Sunday, March 10, 2024 – Lenten Activities 
Sunday, March 17, 2024 – No Sunday School Spring Break 
Sunday, March 24, 2024 – Palm Sunday  
Sunday, March 31, 2024 – Easter Sunday 
Sunday, April 7, 2024 – No Sunday School – Easter Break 
Sunday, April 14, 2024 – Healings 
Sunday, April 28, 2024 – Jerusalem 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 – New Resurrection   
Sunday, May 12, 2024 – Spring Picnic – Mother’s Day  
 


